H-22
E-H-22_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_05_fan_mrs\h_05_fan_mrs.indd 2018-02-02 08:54:26141106 ver.4 141106 ver.4
ORIENTAL MOTOR PRODUCT CATALOG
2018/2019
H-22
   [  (Only for MRS25)]
$$For detailed information about regulations and standards, please see the Oriental
Motor website.

Blank: Connection with lead wire type or terminal box type
H: Connector Type
① Fan Kit Order Code
② Fan Product Name
③
G, -G: With finger guard and installation screws
F, -F: With filter and installation screws
h_05_fan_mrs.indd   23 2/2/2018   8:54:35 AM14697839_302-544.indd   501 2018/02/02   22:16
H-24
E-H-24_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_05_fan_mrs\h_05_fan_mrs.indd 2018-02-02 08:54:26141106 ver.4 141106 ver.4
ORIENTAL MOTOR PRODUCT CATALOG
2018/2019
H-24
AC Input/Large Size, Large Air Flow
MRS Series
■Product Line
$$Standard Type
Size
Power Supply Voltage
VAC
Fan Only Fan Kit With Filter
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□140 mm – 47 mm Thick
(□5.51 in. – 1.85 in. Thick)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRS14-TUL $89.00 T-MRS14-TUL-G $96.00 − −
□160 mm – 62 mm Thick
(□6.30 in. – 2.44 in. Thick)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRS16-TUL $104.00 T-MRS16-TUL-G $115.00 T-MRS16-TUL-F $122.00
Single-Phase 110/115 MRS16-BUL $104.00 T-MRS16-BUL-G $115.00 T-MRS16-BUL-F $122.00
Single-Phase 230 MRS16-DUL $104.00 T-MRS16-DUL-G $115.00 T-MRS16-DUL-F $122.00
□180 mm – 90 mm Thick
(□7.09 in. – 3.54 in. Thick)
Three-Phase 220/230
MRS18-TH $207.00 T-MRS18-THG $225.00 T-MRS18-THF $236.00
MRS18-TUL $179.00 T-MRS18-TUL-G $197.00 T-MRS18-TUL-F $208.00
Single-Phase 110/115
MRS18-BH $197.00 T-MRS18-BHG $215.00 T-MRS18-BHF $226.00
MRS18-BUL $169.00 T-MRS18-BUL-G $187.00 T-MRS18-BUL-F $198.00
Single-Phase 230
MRS18-DH $207.00 T-MRS18-DHG $225.00 T-MRS18-DHF $236.00
MRS18-DUL $179.00 T-MRS18-DUL-G $197.00 T-MRS18-DUL-F $208.00
□200 mm – 90 mm Thick
(□7.87 in. – 3.54 in. Thick)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRS20-TUL $285.00 T-MRS20-TUL-G $307.00 − −
Single-Phase 110/115 MRS20-BUL $266.00 T-MRS20-BUL-G $288.00 − −
Single-Phase 230 MRS20-DUL $285.00 T-MRS20-DUL-G $307.00 − −
□250 mm – 120 mm Thick
(□9.84 in. – 4.72 in. Thick)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRS25-T $310.00 T-MRS25-T-G $336.00 − −
Single-Phase 110/115 MRS25-B $310.00 T-MRS25-B-G $336.00 − −
Single-Phase 220/230 MRS25-D $310.00 T-MRS25-D-G $336.00 − −
$$Low-Speed Alarm Type
 Size Additional Function
Power Supply Voltage
VAC
Fan Only Fan Kit With Filter
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□140 mm – 47 mm Thick
(□5.51 in. – 1.85 in. Thick)
Electronic Alarm Type Three-Phase 220/230 MRS14-TTM $152.00 T-MRS14-TTM-G $159.00 − −
□160 mm – 62 mm Thick
(□6.30 in. – 2.44 in. Thick)
Electronic Alarm Type Three-Phase 220/230 MRS16-TTM $200.00 T-MRS16-TTM-G $211.00 T-MRS16-TTM-F $218.00
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact OFF)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRS16-TTA $184.00 T-MRS16-TTA-G $195.00 T-MRS16-TTA-F $202.00
Electronic Alarm Type Single-Phase 110/115 MRS16-BTM $195.00 T-MRS16-BTM-G $206.00 T-MRS16-BTM-F $213.00
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact OFF)
Single-Phase 110/115 MRS16-BTA $184.00 T-MRS16-BTA-G $195.00 T-MRS16-BTA-F $202.00
Electronic Alarm Type Single-Phase 230 MRS16-DTM $200.00 T-MRS16-DTM-G $211.00 T-MRS16-DTM-F $218.00
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact OFF)